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Abilene Christian University 
John B. Weaver 
Dean of Library Services & Educational Technology 
Margaret & Herman Brown Library  
ACU Station Box 29208 
Abilene, TX 79699-9208 
325/674-2476 
john.weaver@acu.edu 
 
Amberton University 
Judy Gibson 
Director for Library Services 
Library Resource Center 
1700 Eastgate Dr. 
Garland, TX 75041 
972/279-6511 x 136  
jgibson@amberton.edu 
 
Austin College 
Barbara Cornelius 
Library Director 
Abell Library Center 
Suite 6L 
900 North Grand Ave. 
Sherman, TX 75090-4440 
903/813-2536 
bcornelius@austincollege.edu 
 
Baylor University 
John Wilson 
Interim Dean 
One Bear Place #97086 
Waco, TX 76798-7148 
254/710-3200 
john_wilson@baylor.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Concordia University Texas 
Mikail Mcintosh-Doty 
Director of Library Services 
11400 Concordia University Drive 
Austin, TX 78726 
512/313-5051 
mikail.doty@concordia.edu 
 
Dallas Baptist University 
Debra Collins 
Director 
Dallas Baptist University Library 
3000 Mountain Creek Pkwy 
Dallas, TX 75211-9299 
214/333-5220 
debrac@dbu.edu 
 
East Texas Baptist University 
Elizabeth Ponder 
Director of Library Services 
Jarrett Library 
One Tiger Drive 
Marshall, TX 75670 
903/923-2257 
eponder@etbu.edu 
 
Hardin-Simmons University 
Elizabeth N. Worley 
Dean of University Libraries 
Richardson Library 
2341 Hickory, P.O. Box 16195 
Abilene, TX 79698 
325/670-1229 
eworley@hsutx.edu 
 
Houston Baptist University 
Dean Riley 
Interim Director 
Moody Library 
7502 Fondren Road 
Houston, TX 77074-3298 
281/649-3182 
driley@hbu.edu 
 
Howard Payne University 
Debby Dill 
Director of Libraries 
Walker Memorial Library 



1000 Fisk St. 
Brownwood, TX 76801 
325/649-8610 
ddill@hputx.edu 
 
Huston-Tillotson University 
Danielle Mcghee 
Director of Library & Media Services 
900 Chicon St. 
Austin, TX 78702-2793 
512/505-3081 
dmcghee@htu.edu 
 
Jacksonville College  
Linda Thomas 
Director of Library Services 
105 B.J. Albritton Drive 
Jacksonville, TX 75766 
903/589-7111 
lthomas@jacksonville-college.edu 
 
Jarvis Christian College 
Rodney L. Atkins 
Director  
Olin Learning Resource Center 
P.O. Box 1470 
Hawkins, TX 75765-0001 
903/769-5820 
ratkins@jarvis.edu 
 
Le Tourneau University 
Shelby Ware 
Director, Library & Archives 
Margaret Estes Library  
2100 S Mobberly Ave., P.O. Box 7001 
Longview, TX 75607-7001 
903/233-3271 
shelbyware@letu.edu 
 
Lubbock Christian University 
Mark Gottschalk 
Library Director 
LCU Library  
5601 West 19th St. 
Lubbock, TX 79407 
806/720-7333 
mark.gottschalk@lcu.edu 
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McMurry University 
Terry Young 
Director 
Jay-Rollins Library 
1 McMurry University Box 218 
Abilene, TX 79697-0001 
325/793-4690 x 4692 
youngt@mcm.edu 
 
Our Lady of the Lake University 
Maria Cabaniss 
Interim Director 
Sueltenfuss Library 
411 Southwest 24th St. 
San Antonio, TX 78207-4689 
210/434-6711 x4089 
mecabaniss@lake.ollusa.edu 
 
Paul Quinn College 
Clarice Medley-Weeks 
Director of Library Services 
The Zale Library 
3837 Simpson Stuart Rd. 
Dallas, TX 75241 
214/379-5565  
cweeks@pqc.edu 
 
Rice University 
Sara Lowman 
Vice Provost & University Librarian 
Fondren Library MS 44 
PO Box 1892 
Houston, TX 77251-1892 
713/348-2457 
lowman@rice.edu 
 
St. Edward's University 
Pongracz Sennyey 
Director of Library 
Munday Library 
3001 South Congress 
Austin, TX 78704-6425 
512/448-8470 
pongracz@stedwards.edu 
 
 
 
 



St. Mary's University 
Caroline Byrd 
Executive Director 
Louis J. Blume Library 
One Camino Santa Maria 
San Antonio, TX 78228 
210/431-2299 ext. 1317 
cbyrd@stmarytx.edu 
 
Schreiner University 
Lisa McCormick 
Library Director  
Logan Library 
2100 Memorial Blvd 
Kerrville, TX 78028-5697 
830/792-7418 
lmmccormick@schreiner.edu 
 
Southern Methodist University 
Holly Jeffcoat 
Dean of Libraries 
PO Box 750135 
Dallas, TX 75275-0135 
214/768-2401 
hjeffcoat@smu.edu 
 
Southwestern Adventist University 
Cristina Thomsen 
Library Director 
Chan Shun Centennial Library 
101 W. Magnolia St 
Keene, TX 76059-0055 
817/202-6732 
thomsenc@swau.edu 
 
Southwestern Assemblies of God University 
Eugene Holder  
Library Director 
Nelson Memorial Library 
1200 Sycamore St. 
Waxahachie, TX 75165-2342 
972/825-4762 
eholder@sagu.edu 
 
Southwestern Christian College 
Joyce Cathey 
Comptroller 
P.O. Box 10 



Terrell, TX 75160 
972/524-3341 x 141 
jcath@swcc.edu 
 
Southwestern University 
Carol Fonken 
Director of the Library 
A. Frank Smith Jr. Library Center  
1001 East University Ave. 
Georgetown, TX 78626 
512/863-1550 
fonkenc@southwestern.edu 
 
Texas Christian University 
June Koelker 
Dean of the Library 
Mary Couts Burnett Library  
TCU Box 298400 
Ft. Worth, TX 76129 
817/257-7114 
j.koelker@tcu.edu 
 
Texas College 
Linda Simmons-Henry 
Director of Library Services 
Dominion Robert Glass Library  
2404 North Grand Ave. 
Tyler, TX 75702 
903/593-8311 x2291 
lsimmons-henry@texascollege.edu 
 
Texas Lutheran University 
Martha Rinn 
University Librarian 
Blumberg Memorial Library  
1000 West Court St. 
Seguin, TX 78155 
830/372-8110 
mrinn@tlu.edu 
 
Texas Wesleyan University 
Elizabeth Howard 
Director 
Eunice and James L. West Library  
1201 Wesleyan 
Fort Worth, TX 76105 
817/531-6582 
ehoward@txwes.edu 



 
Trinity University 
Christopher Nolan 
University Librarian 
Elizabeth Huth Coates Library  
One Trinity Place 
San Antonio, TX 78212-7200 
210/999-8166 
cnolan@trinity.edu 
 
University of Dallas 
Cherie Hohertz 
Dean of University Libraries 
William A. Blakley Library  
1845 East Northgate Dr. 
Irving, TX 75062-4736 
972/721-5040 
chohertz@udallas.edu 
 
University of Mary Hardin-Baylor 
Denise Karimkhani 
Director of Learning Resources 
Townsend Memorial Library  
Box 8016 UMHB Station, 900 College St 
Belton, TX 76513 
254/295-4636 
dkarimkhani@umhb.edu 
 
University of St. Thomas 
James Piccininni 
Dean of Libraries 
Doherty Library  
3800 Montrose Blvd. 
Houston, TX 77006 
713/525-2192 
jpicci@stthom.edu 
 
University of the Incarnate Word 
Tracey Mendoza 
Dean of Library Services 
J. E. & L. E. Mabee Library  
4301 Broadway 
San Antonio, Texas 78209 
210/829-3196 
temendo2@uiwtx.edu 
 
 
 



 
Wayland Baptist University 
Polly Lackey 
Director of Libraries 
Mabee Learning Resource Center 
1900 West 7th St. 
Plainview, TX 79072 
806/291-3702 
lackeyp@wbu.edu 
 
Wiley College 
Christopher Altnau 
Director of Library Services 
Thomas Winston Cole, Sr. Library 
711 Wiley Ave.  
Marshall, TX 75670 
903/927-3275 
caltnau@wileyc.edu 


